
Colliers Wood VW03 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

TANDEM WAY SW19 bike stolen from street 
outside venue. 

07/05/2023 
15:19:00 

07/05/2023 
16:05:00 

Colliers Wood VW03 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

MYRNA CLOSE SW19 VICTIM REPORTING THE 
THEFT OF THERE BIKE 
FROM O/S THERE HOME 
ADDRESS 

03/05/2023 
20:30:00 

04/05/2023 
11:30:00 

Colliers Wood SW22 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CLIVE ROAD SW19 Theft of front VRM plates 
from victim vehicle at 
location by person 
unknown 

11/05/2023 
12:00:00 

11/05/2023 
23:28:00 

Colliers Wood SW22 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TANDEM WAY SW19 The victim is reporting that 
an unknown suspect has 
stolen her rear number 
plate that she has only 
recently changed 

12/05/2023 
17:30:00 

12/05/2023 
19:00:00 

Colliers Wood VW03 Personal Property MERTON HIGH STREET SW19 pedal cycle and e-scooter 
taken. 

13/05/2023 
16:05:00 

13/05/2023 
16:10:00 

Colliers Wood VW03 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

ACRE ROAD SW19 Suspect has stolen the 
bicycle from the back 
garden of the property 

14/05/2023 
14:00:00 

15/05/2023 
07:15:00 

Colliers Wood SW22 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

HIGH STREET COLLIER'S 
WOOD 

SW19 Theft of bicycle from 
location 

28/05/2023 
00:40:00 

28/05/2023 
01:00:00 

Colliers Wood SW22 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BIRDHURST ROAD SW19 suspect has stolen the 
number plate from moped 

29/05/2023 
21:58:00 

30/05/2023 
07:00:00 

Colliers Wood SW22 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

BALTIC CLOSE SW19 bicycle stolen from 
communal garden area 

24/05/2023 
17:00:00 

25/05/2023 
07:45:00 

Colliers Wood VW03 Personal Property HIGH STREET COLLIERS 
WOOD 

SW19 mobile phone stolen from 
her. 

19/05/2023 
00:01:00 

19/05/2023 
00:10:00 

 


