Colliers Wood	VW03	Theft/Taking of	TANDEM WAY	SW19	bike stolen from street	07/05/2023	07/05/2023
		Pedal Cycles			outside venue.	15:19:00	16:05:00
Colliers Wood	VW03	Theft/Taking of	MYRNA CLOSE	SW19	VICTIM REPORTING THE	03/05/2023	04/05/2023
		Pedal Cycles			THEFT OF THERE BIKE	20:30:00	11:30:00
					FROM O/S THERE HOME		
					ADDRESS		
Colliers Wood	SW22	Theft From Motor	CLIVE ROAD	SW19	Theft of front VRM plates	11/05/2023	11/05/2023
		vehicle			from victim vehicle at	12:00:00	23:28:00
					location by person		
					unknown		
Colliers Wood	SW22	Theft From Motor	TANDEM WAY	SW19	The victim is reporting that	12/05/2023	12/05/2023
		vehicle			an unknown suspect has	17:30:00	19:00:00
					stolen her rear number		
					plate that she has only		
					recently changed		
Colliers Wood	VW03	Personal Property	MERTON HIGH STREET	SW19	pedal cycle and e-scooter	13/05/2023	13/05/2023
					taken.	16:05:00	16:10:00
Colliers Wood	VW03	Theft/Taking of	ACRE ROAD	SW19	Suspect has stolen the	14/05/2023	15/05/2023
		Pedal Cycles			bicycle from the back	14:00:00	07:15:00
					garden of the property		
Colliers Wood	SW22	Theft/Taking of	HIGH STREET COLLIER'S	SW19	Theft of bicycle from	28/05/2023	28/05/2023
		Pedal Cycles	WOOD		location	00:40:00	01:00:00
Colliers Wood	SW22	Theft From Motor	BIRDHURST ROAD	SW19	suspect has stolen the	29/05/2023	30/05/2023
		vehicle			number plate from moped	21:58:00	07:00:00
Colliers Wood	SW22	Theft/Taking of	BALTIC CLOSE	SW19	bicycle stolen from	24/05/2023	25/05/2023
		Pedal Cycles			communal garden area	17:00:00	07:45:00
Colliers Wood	VW03	Personal Property	HIGH STREET COLLIERS	SW19	mobile phone stolen from	19/05/2023	19/05/2023
			WOOD		her.	00:01:00	00:10:00